Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Mar 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$2,343.44
$0.00
$1.41
$0.00
$172.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($33.37)
$0.00
$0.00
($120.34)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$14,837.41
$0.00
$1.41
$0.00
$429.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($215.35)
$0.00
$0.00
($482.14)
$0.00
$0.00

Total $2,363.90



