Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Mar 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062403

062403 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$2,343.44	\$14,837.41
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$1.41	\$1.41
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$172.76	\$429.25
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$33.37)	(\$215.35)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	(\$120.34)	(\$482.14)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$2,363.90